
IS446 Systems Analysis and Design
Final Project Peer Evaluation Form

	Group name: 
	

	Your name: 
	

	Name of person you are evaluating: 
	


Instructions:
Respond to the following statements regarding the degree to which you agree or disagree with the statements using the scale and weights. Once completed calculate the average score by adding the score for each of the 10 statements listed and dividing the total by 10. 

	This individual
	Strongly disagree
	Disagree


	Neutral


	Agree
	Strongly agree
	Score 

	
	0
	1
	2
	3
	4
	

	1. Attended meetings in person or online on a regular basis
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2. Arrived at meetings on time and/or responded in a timely manner to posts on email, Canvas, etc. 
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3. Offered pertinent ideas in meetings
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4. Was able to participate in discussions regarding team materials and subjects
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5. Was always prepared for team meetings
	
	
	
	
	
	

	6. Completed work in professional manner
	
	
	
	
	
	

	7. Produced a quality of work that met or exceeded your expectations
	
	
	
	
	
	

	8. Worked well with teammates
	
	
	
	
	
	

	9. Helped solve disputes within the team
	
	
	
	
	
	

	10. Supported team decisions, even if he/she disagreed with these decisions
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Total
	

	Average (divide total by ten, you should have a number between 1 and 4)
	


IS446 Systems Analysis and Design
Final Project Peer Evaluation Form

	Group name: 
	

	Your name: 
	

	Name of person you are evaluating: 
	


Instructions:
Respond to the following statements regarding the degree to which you agree or disagree with the statements using the scale and weights. Once completed calculate the average score by adding the score for each of the 10 statements listed and dividing the total by 10. 

	This individual
	Strongly disagree
	Disagree


	Neutral


	Agree
	Strongly agree
	Score 

	
	0
	1
	2
	3
	4
	

	1. Attended meetings in person or online on a regular basis
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2. Arrived at meetings on time and/or responded in a timely manner to posts on email, Moodle, etc. 
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3. Offered pertinent ideas in meetings
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4. Was able to participate in discussions regarding team materials and subjects
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5. Was always prepared for team meetings
	
	
	
	
	
	

	6. Completed work in professional manner
	
	
	
	
	
	

	7. Produced a quality of work that met or exceeded your expectations
	
	
	
	
	
	

	8. Worked well with teammates
	
	
	
	
	
	

	9. Helped solve disputes within the team
	
	
	
	
	
	

	10. Supported team decisions, even if he/she disagreed with these decisions
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Total
	

	Average (divide total by ten, you should have a number between 1 and 4)
	


IS446 Systems Analysis and Design
Final Project Peer Evaluation Form

	Group name: 
	

	Your name: 
	

	Name of person you are evaluating: 
	


Instructions:
Respond to the following statements regarding the degree to which you agree or disagree with the statements using the scale and weights. Once completed calculate the average score by adding the score for each of the 10 statements listed and dividing the total by 10. 

	This individual
	Strongly disagree
	Disagree


	Neutral


	Agree
	Strongly agree
	Score 

	
	0
	1
	2
	3
	4
	

	1. Attended meetings in person or online on a regular basis
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2. Arrived at meetings on time and/or responded in a timely manner to posts on email, Moodle, etc. 
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3. Offered pertinent ideas in meetings
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4. Was able to participate in discussions regarding team materials and subjects
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5. Was always prepared for team meetings
	
	
	
	
	
	

	6. Completed work in professional manner
	
	
	
	
	
	

	7. Produced a quality of work that met or exceeded your expectations
	
	
	
	
	
	

	8. Worked well with teammates
	
	
	
	
	
	

	9. Helped solve disputes within the team
	
	
	
	
	
	

	10. Supported team decisions, even if he/she disagreed with these decisions
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Total
	

	Average (divide total by ten, you should have a number between 1 and 4)
	


IS446 Systems Analysis and Design
Final Project Peer Evaluation Form

	Group name: 
	

	Your name: 
	

	Name of person you are evaluating: 
	


Instructions:
Respond to the following statements regarding the degree to which you agree or disagree with the statements using the scale and weights. Once completed calculate the average score by adding the score for each of the 10 statements listed and dividing the total by 10. 

	This individual
	Strongly disagree
	Disagree


	Neutral


	Agree
	Strongly agree
	Score 

	
	0
	1
	2
	3
	4
	

	1. Attended meetings in person or online on a regular basis
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2. Arrived at meetings on time and/or responded in a timely manner to posts on email, Moodle, etc. 
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3. Offered pertinent ideas in meetings
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4. Was able to participate in discussions regarding team materials and subjects
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5. Was always prepared for team meetings
	
	
	
	
	
	

	6. Completed work in professional manner
	
	
	
	
	
	

	7. Produced a quality of work that met or exceeded your expectations
	
	
	
	
	
	

	8. Worked well with teammates
	
	
	
	
	
	

	9. Helped solve disputes within the team
	
	
	
	
	
	

	10. Supported team decisions, even if he/she disagreed with these decisions
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Total
	

	Average (divide total by ten, you should have a number between 1 and 4)
	


IS446 Systems Analysis and Design
Final Project Peer Evaluation Form

	Group name: 
	

	Your name: 
	

	Name of person you are evaluating: 
	


Instructions:
Respond to the following statements regarding the degree to which you agree or disagree with the statements using the scale and weights. Once completed calculate the average score by adding the score for each of the 10 statements listed and dividing the total by 10. 

	This individual
	Strongly disagree
	Disagree


	Neutral


	Agree
	Strongly agree
	Score 

	
	0
	1
	2
	3
	4
	

	1. Attended meetings in person or online on a regular basis
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2. Arrived at meetings on time and/or responded in a timely manner to posts on email, Moodle, etc. 
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3. Offered pertinent ideas in meetings
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4. Was able to participate in discussions regarding team materials and subjects
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5. Was always prepared for team meetings
	
	
	
	
	
	

	6. Completed work in professional manner
	
	
	
	
	
	

	7. Produced a quality of work that met or exceeded your expectations
	
	
	
	
	
	

	8. Worked well with teammates
	
	
	
	
	
	

	9. Helped solve disputes within the team
	
	
	
	
	
	

	10. Supported team decisions, even if he/she disagreed with these decisions
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Total
	

	Average (divide total by ten, you should have a number between 1 and 4)
	


IS446 Systems Analysis and Design
Final Project Peer Evaluation Form

	Group name: 
	

	Your name: 
	

	Name of person you are evaluating: 
	


Instructions:
Respond to the following statements regarding the degree to which you agree or disagree with the statements using the scale and weights. Once completed calculate the average score by adding the score for each of the 10 statements listed and dividing the total by 10. 

	This individual
	Strongly disagree
	Disagree


	Neutral


	Agree
	Strongly agree
	Score 

	
	0
	1
	2
	3
	4
	

	1. Attended meetings in person or online on a regular basis
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2. Arrived at meetings on time and/or responded in a timely manner to posts on email, Moodle, etc. 
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3. Offered pertinent ideas in meetings
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4. Was able to participate in discussions regarding team materials and subjects
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5. Was always prepared for team meetings
	
	
	
	
	
	

	6. Completed work in professional manner
	
	
	
	
	
	

	7. Produced a quality of work that met or exceeded your expectations
	
	
	
	
	
	

	8. Worked well with teammates
	
	
	
	
	
	

	9. Helped solve disputes within the team
	
	
	
	
	
	

	10. Supported team decisions, even if he/she disagreed with these decisions
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Total
	

	Average (divide total by ten, you should have a number between 1 and 4)
	



